OAGB 6.fordulé (Kébanya ring) Sorted on Best Lap time

Idéméré edzés 2017.06.09. 18:28 . ......

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:29:19

B-liga Kébanya ring 0,500 km

Pos No. Name Laps Best Tm In Lap Diff Gap
1 4 TFS 20 29.166 11
2 2 SAJTOSKIFLI 21 29.170 21 0.004 0.004
3 1 OLD HELMET 20 29.181 17 0.015 0.011
4 7 GOCAR TEAM 19 29.265 18 0.099 0.084
5 13 PROJECT3 20 29.452 11 0.286 0.187
6 9 TCS 21 29.457 5 0.291 0.005
7 11 DEFEKT-TEAM 20 29.465 18 0.299 0.008
8 5 XTREME PILOTS 21 29.483 7 0.317 0.018
9 8 TIME GATE TEAM 20 29.500 19 0.334 0.017
10 6 ZS-TEAM 20 29.586 18 0.420 0.086
11 12 GMK 20 29.615 19 0.449 0.029
12 3 BUKTA CSAPAT 20 29.673 19 0.507 0.058
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OAGB 6.fordul6 (K8banya ring)
B-liga Kébanya ring 0,500 km ._._.
Id6méré edzés 2017.06.09. 18:28 .
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:29:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
20 29.435 +0.254 18:40:07.819 21 29.669 +0.212 18:39:52.671
(4)TFS
1 35.668 +6.502 18:30:03.318 (7) GOCAR TEAM (11) DEFEKT-TEAM
2 30.008 +0.842 18:30:33.326 1 32.486 +3.221 18:30:02.606 1 31.159 +1.694 18:29:55.325
3 29.968 +0.802 18:31:03.294 2 30.129 +0.864 18:30:32.735 2 30.247 +0.782 18:30:25.572
4 29.772 +0.606 18:31:33.066 3 30.116 +0.851 18:31:02.851 3 29.863 +0.398 18:30:55.435
5 47.036 +17.870 18:32:20.102 4 29.802 +0.537 18:31:32.653 4 29.788 +0.323 18:31:25.223
6 31.105 +1.939 18:32:51.207 5 29.885 +0.620 18:32:02.538 5 30.112 +0.647 18:31:55.335
7 29.739 +0.573 18:33:20.946 6 1:19.930 +50.665 18:33:22.468 6 1:04.518 +35.053 18:32:59.853
8 29.527 +0.361 18:33:50.473 7 33.971 +4.706 18:33:56.439 7 33.470 +4.005 18:33:33.323
9 29.870 +0.704 18:34:20.343 8 31.733 +2.468 18:34:28.172 8 29.852 +0.387 18:34:03.175
10 29.373 +0.207 18:34:49.716 9 29.842 +0.577 18:34:58.014 9 29.817 +0.352 18:34:32.992
1 18:35:18.882 10 29.619 +0.354 18:35:27.633 10 29.823 +0.358 18:35:02.815
12 29.472 +0.306 18:35:48.354 " 41.119 +11.854 18:36:08.752 1" 29.588 +0.123 18:35:32.403
13 29.394 +0.228 18:36:17.748 12 30.699 +1.434 18:36:39.451 12 30.334 +0.869 18:36:02.737
14 58.140 +28.974 18:37:15.888 13 29.884 +0.619 18:37:09.335 13 29.637 +0.172 18:36:32.374
15 30.428 +1.262 18:37:46.316 14 29.707 +0.442 18:37:39.042 14 29.732 +0.267 18:37:02.106
16 29.717 +0.551 18:38:16.033 15 29.446 +0.181 18:38:08.488 15 30.831 +1.366 18:37:32.937
17 29.646 +0.480 18:38:45.679 16 29.566 +0.301 18:38:38.054 16 29.533 +0.068 18:38:02.470
18 29.918 +0.752 18:39:15.597 17 29.347 +0.082 18:39:07.401 17 29.695 +0.230 18:38:32.165
19 29.487 +0321  18:39:45.084 Gl 29265 | 18:39:36.666 18 18:39:01.630
20 29.934 +0.768 18:40:15.018 19 29.433 +0.168 18:40:06.099 19 29.608 +0.143 18:39:31.238
20 29.650 +0.185 18:40:00.888
(2) SAJTOSKIFLI (13) PROJECT3
1 30.364 +1.194 18:30:11.064 1 31.520 +2.068 18:30:00.676 (5) XTREME PILOTS
2 20.794 +0.624 18:30:40.858 2 29.940 +0.488 18:30:30.616 1 30.685 +1.202 18:29:59.199
3 29.699 +0.529 18:31:10.557 3 29.658 +0.206 18:31:00.274 2 29.640 +0.157 18:30:28.839
4 29.578 +0.408 18:31:40.135 4 30.220 +0.768 18:31:30.494 3 29.588 +0.105 18:30:58.427
5 29.302 +0.132 18:32:09.437 5 29.656 +0.204 18:32:00.150 4 29.937 +0.454 18:31:28.364
6 29.264 +0.094 18:32:38.701 6 29.858 +0.406 18:32:30.008 5 29.534 +0.051 18:31:57.898
7 29.790 +0.620 18:33:08.491 7 52.925 +23.473 18:33:22.933 6 29.500 +0.017 18:32:27.398
8 29.306 +0.136 18:33:37.797 8 33.081 +3.629 18:33:56.014 7 18:32:56.881
9 29.244 +0.074 18:34:07.041 9 29.806 +0.354 18:34:25.820 8 29.695 +0.212 18:33:26.576
10 29.418 +0.248 18:34:36.459 10 29.650 +0.198 18:34:55.470 9 30.203 +0.720 18:33:56.779
11 29.296 +0126  18:35:05.755 G 20.452 | 18:35:24.922 10 32,622 +3139  18:34:29.401
12 29.251 +0.081 18:35:35.006 12 29.660 +0.208 18:35:54.582 1" 30.605 +1.122 18:35:00.006
13 29.295 +0.125 18:36:04.301 13 29.794 +0.342 18:36:24.376 12 29.579 +0.096 18:35:29.585
14 29.186 +0.016 18:36:33.487 14 29.631 +0.179 18:36:54.007 13 29.801 +0.318 18:35:59.386
15 29.194 +0.024 18:37:02.681 15 29.779 +0.327 18:37:23.786 14 29.518 +0.035 18:36:28.904
16 29.557 +0.387 18:37:32.238 16 29.499 +0.047 18:37:53.285 15 29.674 +0.191 18:36:58.578
17 29.314 +0.144 18:38:01.552 17 29.700 +0.248 18:38:22.985 16 29.644 +0.161 18:37:28.222
18 29.273 +0.103 18:38:30.825 18 29.631 +0.179 18:38:52.616 17 29.708 +0.225 18:37:57.930
19 29.256 +0.086 18:39:00.081 19 29.706 +0.254 18:39:22.322 18 29.757 +0.274 18:38:27.687
20 29.231 +0.061 18:39:29.312 20 30.057 +0.605 18:39:52.379 19 29.559 +0.076 18:38:57.246
21 18:39:58.482 20 29.598 +0.115 18:39:26.844
(9)TCS 21 29.695 +0.212 18:39:56.539
(1) OLD HELMET 1 30.902 +1.445 18:29:54.432
1 30.526 +1.345 18:30:08.206 2 31.673 +2.216 18:30:26.105 (8) TIME GATE TEAM
2 30.348 +1.167 18:30:38.554 3 30.510 +1.053 18:30:56.615 1 31.691 +2.191 18:29:54.855
3 29.913 +0.732 18:31:08.467 4 29.852 +0.395 18:31:26.467 2 29.921 +0.421 18:30:24.776
4 42.626 +13.445 18:31:51.093 5 18:31:55.924 3 29.811 +0.311 18:30:54.587
5 31.316 +2.135 18:32:22.409 6 29.720 +0.263 18:32:25.644 4 29.766 +0.266 18:31:24.353
6 30.541 +1.360 18:32:52.950 7 29.635 +0.178 18:32:55.279 5 29.732 +0.232 18:31:54.085
7 30.625 +1.444 18:33:23.575 8 29.722 +0.265 18:33:25.001 6 29.706 +0.206 18:32:23.791
8 49.474 +20.293 18:34:13.049 9 30.008 +0.551 18:33:55.009 7 29.653 +0.153 18:32:53.444
9 30.141 +0.960 18:34:43.190 10 30.166 +0.709 18:34:25.175 8 1:08.849 +39.349 18:34:02.293
10 29.533 +0.352 18:35:12.723 11 29.717 +0.260 18:34:54.892 9 31.677 +2.177 18:34:33.970
11 29.300 +0.119 18:35:42.023 12 29.669 +0.212 18:35:24.561 10 29.969 +0.469 18:35:03.939
12 29.750 +0.569 18:36:11.773 13 29.551 +0.094 18:35:54.112 1 29.942 +0.442 18:35:33.881
13 30.149 +0.968 18:36:41.922 14 29.710 +0.253 18:36:23.822 12 29.980 +0.480 18:36:03.861
14 29.621 +0.440 18:37:11.543 15 30.769 +1.312 18:36:54.591 13 30.592 +1.092 18:36:34.453
15 29.422 +0.241 18:37:40.965 16 29.832 +0.375 18:37:24.423 14 29.701 +0.201 18:37:04.154
16 29.203 +0.022 18:38:10.168 17 29.747 +0.290 18:37:54.170 15 29.709 +0.209 18:37:33.863
17 G 18:38:39.349 18 29.599 +0.142 18:38:23.769 16 30.097 +0.597 18:38:03.960
18 29.495 +0.314 18:39:08.844 19 29.543 +0.086 18:38:53.312 17 29.796 +0.296 18:38:33.756
19 29.540 +0.359 18:39:38.384 20 29.690 +0.233 18:39:23.002 18 29.717 +0.217 18:39:03.473
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OAGB 6.fordulé (K6banya ring)

B-liga Kébanya ring 0,500 km .
Id6méré edzés 2017.06.09. 18:28 .

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 18:29:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
Cl 20500 | 18:39:32.973 19 18:39:39.366
20 29.651 +0.151 18:40:02.624 20 30.237 +0.564 18:40:09.603
(6) ZS-TEAM
1 30.944 +1.358 18:29:56.514
2 30.548 +0.962 18:30:27.062
3 30.495 +0.909 18:30:57.557
4 30.696 +1.110 18:31:28.253
5 30.868 +1.282 18:31:59.121
6 30.361 +0.775 18:32:29.482
7 30.364 +0.778 18:32:59.846
8 30.514 +0.928 18:33:30.360
9 30.300 +0.714 18:34:00.660
10 48.191 +18.605 18:34:48.851
11 30.918 +1.332 18:35:19.769
12 30.295 +0.709 18:35:50.064
13 29.773 +0.187 18:36:19.837
14 30.201 +0.705 18:36:50.128
15 29.981 +0.395 18:37:20.109
16 29.754 +0.168 18:37:49.863
17 29.870 +0.284 18:38:19.733
18 18:38:49.319
19 29.855 +0.269 18:39:19.174
20 29.830 +0.244 18:39:49.004
(12) GMK
1 30.819 +1.204 18:29:52.561
2 30.082 +0.467 18:30:22.643
3 29.898 +0.283 18:30:52.541
4 29.842 +0.227 18:31:22.383
5 30.304 +0.689 18:31:52.687
6 1:02.678 +33.063 18:32:55.365
7 30.883 +1.268 18:33:26.248
8 30.896 +1.281 18:33:57.144
9 30.301 +0.686 18:34:27.445
10 29.756 +0.141 18:34:57.201
11 43.866 +14.251 18:35:41.067
12 30.440 +0.825 18:36:11.507
13 29.999 +0.384 18:36:41.506
14 31.431 +1.816 18:37:12.937
15 29.715 +0.100 18:37:42.652
16 30.025 +0.410 18:38:12.677
17 29.878 +0.263 18:38:42.555
18 29.708 +0.093 18:39:12.263
19 18:39:41.878
20 29.643 +0.028 18:40:11.521
(3) BUKTA CSAPAT
1 31.146 +1.473 18:29:50.972
2 29.991 +0.318 18:30:20.963
3 29.821 +0.148 18:30:50.784
4 52.342 +22.669 18:31:43.126
5 30.837 +1.164 18:32:13.963
6 30.422 +0.749 18:32:44.385
7 30.162 +0.489 18:33:14.547
8 51.292 +21.619 18:34:05.839
9 32.881 +3.208 18:34:38.720
10 30.479 +0.806 18:35:09.199
11 29.942 +0.269 18:35:39.141
12 29.954 +0.281 18:36:09.095
13 29.897 +0.224 18:36:38.992
14 30.000 +0.327 18:37:08.992
15 30.720 +1.047 18:37:39.712
16 29.780 +0.107 18:38:09.492
17 30.476 +0.803 18:38:39.968
18 29.725 +0.052 18:39:09.693
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